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Generated by Race Krewe

on Mar 15, 2016 2:33:44pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 UBALDO VARGAS -, US M35-39 00:20:18.03 06:33 1038

2 GAGE BRASHER -, US M15-19 00:20:18.85 06:33 914

3 RYAN FORE -, US M35-39 00:21:03.11 06:47 1035

4 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:27.66 06:55 987

5 JARED POINTER -, US M35-39 00:22:19.17 07:12 997

6 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:31.87 07:16 1051

7 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:22:51.24 07:22 1049

8 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:23:00.95 07:25 1053

9 STEVEN BAGLEY -, US M25-29 00:23:45.42 07:39 904

10 MILES GONZALEZ -, US M10-14 00:24:10.55 07:47 944

11 SHAWNA SHERBERT -, US F10-14 00:24:14.02 07:49 1055

12 DANIEL TAILFEATHERS -, US M15-19 00:24:28.83 07:53 1022

14 VALERIE BURRAGE -, US F45-49 00:24:41.18 07:57 922

15 TROY HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:24:55.64 08:02 949

16 MEGHAN HENLEY -, US F35-39 00:25:07.26 08:06 952

17 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:14.35 08:08 1050

19 JAMIE WATTS -, US F30-34 00:25:54.53 08:21 1040
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20 CARLA GRACE -, US F35-39 00:25:58.99 08:22 1067

21 MIKE HARMON -, US M65-69 00:26:05.13 08:24 946

22 ROBYN TALLEY -, US F50-54 00:26:09.07 08:26 1023

23 CHAD THOMAS -, US M45-49 00:26:23.06 08:30 1029

24 TAMI GONZALEZ -, US F40-44 00:26:27.55 08:31 943

25 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:26:33.37 08:33 988

26 BRITTNEY CRUSE -, US F30-34 00:26:50.96 08:39 1069

27 NICOLAS MOSES -, US M15-19 00:27:33.77 08:53 981

28 JANINE MOSES -, US F45-49 00:27:45.21 08:56 980

29 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:27:52.95 08:59 996

30 PAULA ROBERSON -, US F40-44 00:28:06.74 09:03 1000

31 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 957

32 CARRIE UPTAIN -, US F35-39 00:28:48.20 09:17 1036

33 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:28:55.30 09:19 1019

34 PHILLIP STUART -, US M55-59 00:29:10.60 09:24 1076

35 LANGSTON STEPHENS -, US M10-14 00:29:11.81 09:24 1021

36 JOSH HAYNES -, US M25-29 00:29:16.72 09:26 948

37 TED HEGENBARTH -, US M70-74 00:29:24.23 09:28 950

38 LINDSEY COOPER -, US F15-19 00:29:29.86 09:30 929

39 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:29:36.57 09:32 1079

40 JACY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:29:40.24 09:34 1056

41 JOSH SHARPTON -, US M40-44 00:29:41.93 09:34 1007

42 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:02.27 09:41 1066

43 PAIGE FINN -, US F45-49 00:30:13.25 09:44 937

44 CHRISTY MINTON -, US F40-44 00:30:23.56 09:47 978

45 AMY BARGER -, US F35-39 00:30:35.91 09:51 907
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46 JEWEL MONROE US County, US F50-54 00:30:37.34 09:52 1054

47 LORI GALLOWAY -, US F45-49 00:30:43.99 09:54 939

48 BRUCE GREENE -, US M75-79 00:30:55.09 09:58 945

49 SCOTT SMITH -, US M15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1070

49 ADDISON SMITH -, US F15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1016

51 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.54 10:11 931

52 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.58 10:11 1071

53 YEMY WOLFE -, US F25-29 00:32:06.69 10:21 1046

54 MATT ROBERTS -, US M25-29 00:32:17.80 10:24 1002

55 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:32:31.81 10:29 1042

56 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F40-44 00:32:32.72 10:29 1064

57 CHRISTINE SHELTON -, US Female 00:32:40.76 10:32 1008

58 NANCY HAYES -, US F55-59 00:33:04.85 10:39 1065

59 LEAH STUART -, US F45-49 00:33:24.26 10:46 1075

60 JAMES ADAMS -, US M40-44 00:33:35.23 10:49 900

61 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:52.00 10:55 908

62 SCOTT INGRAM -, US M25-29 00:34:00.04 10:57 1052

63 LINDSEY BREWER -, US F0-9 00:34:16.84 11:03 915

64 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:34:17.45 11:03 906

65 SCOTT BREWER -, US M40-44 00:34:18.38 11:03 916

66 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY -, US F55-59 00:34:18.97 11:03 912

67 CHRISTY BENTLEY -, US F35-39 00:34:24.35 11:05 1077

68 GARRETT DODSON -, US M15-19 00:34:51.25 11:14 936

69 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:54.23 11:15 918

70 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:35:40.69 11:30 930

71 JANET BUTLER -, US F60-64 00:35:50.35 11:33 923
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72 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:32.83 11:46 935

73 APRIL SWAFFORD -, US F50-54 00:36:32.98 11:46 1082

74 GEORDON CARTER -, US M15-19 00:37:13.93 12:00 926

75 DONOVAN BURCH -, US M10-14 00:37:14.20 12:00 921

76 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:37:20.48 12:02 1080

77 MAC MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:37:36.00 12:07 975

78 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:40.74 12:08 998

79 NANCY MASCIA -, US F50-54 00:38:22.99 12:22 972

80 KELLY BLOOMFIELD -, US F20-24 00:38:23.77 12:22 1068

81 LILA KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:38:24.09 12:22 964

82 GREG MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:38:42.85 12:28 976

83 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M75-79 00:38:44.07 12:29 989

84 LEXI JACKSON -, US F15-19 00:38:45.33 12:29 955

85 REGINA MCKINNEY -, US F40-44 00:39:05.61 12:35 977

86 JULIE HARRISON -, US F25-29 00:39:19.52 12:40 947

87 DALTON GLASGOW -, US M10-14 00:39:28.43 12:43 941

88 JESSICA LEWIS -, US F25-29 00:39:39.51 12:46 968

89 ZACHARY GLASGOW -, US M0-9 00:39:39.54 12:46 940

90 JENNIFER MCCOMB -, US F35-39 00:40:01.35 12:53 974

91 JOHN MASCIA -, US M50-54 00:40:05.20 12:55 971

92 ALAN THOMPSON -, US M70-74 00:40:09.14 12:56 1031

93 CASSANDRA UPTON -, US F40-44 00:40:09.19 12:56 1037

94 TAYLOR THRASHER -, US F10-14 00:40:15.30 12:58 1062

95 REBECCA PARSONS -, US F10-14 00:40:30.22 13:03 991

96 STEPHANIE HUIE -, US F40-44 00:40:56.50 13:11 954

97 LEAH HENDRY -, US F20-24 00:40:58.00 13:12 1072
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98 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F50-54 00:40:58.99 13:12 1074

99 BENJAMIN BEAVERS -, US M25-29 00:40:59.15 13:12 1073

100 ANNIE MASCIA -, US F10-14 00:42:46.92 13:47 973

101 TONANTZY ROMERO -, US F0-9 00:42:50.74 13:48 1078

102 BETH PARIS -, US F55-59 00:43:25.29 13:59 990

103 HEATHER JENKINS -, US F15-19 00:44:46.03 14:25 960

104 RYAN HUGHES -, US M15-19 00:46:51.62 15:05 953

105 SHERRI TEUTON -, US F50-54 00:47:10.80 15:12 1026

106 MICHAEL SLEDGE -, US M20-24 00:47:47.91 15:24 1013

107 GRACE KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:48:41.21 15:41 963

108 COURTNEY CARDEN -, US F30-34 00:48:48.73 15:43 925

109 KARI SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:13.38 15:51 1063

110 SUSAN NALL -, US F50-54 00:49:23.48 15:54 984

111 KRISTINE NALL -, US F25-29 00:49:23.88 15:54 983

112 EMMA KATE SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:27.79 15:56 1057

113 CARSON MOSLEY -, US F0-9 00:49:28.44 15:56 1061

114 LYNETTE LANE -, US F45-49 00:49:40.22 16:00 965

115 SHANE SHERBERT -, US M0-9 00:50:52.84 16:23 1009

116 SAVANNAH STEPHENS -, US F10-14 00:51:28.66 16:35 1020

117 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M40-44 00:51:34.63 16:37 1018

118 RICHARD SMITH -, US Male 00:51:39.45 16:38 1015

119 SONDRA BRANSON -, US F35-39 00:51:40.22 16:38 913

120 LYNDA DEAN -, US F35-39 00:51:57.42 16:44 932

121 FRANK JENKINS -, US M40-44 00:51:57.43 16:44 959

122 CAROL JENKINS -, US F60-64 00:51:58.21 16:44 958

123 HAYLEY ROBERTS -, US F20-24 00:52:11.90 16:49 1003
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124 CHASSIDY THOMAS -, US F10-14 00:53:34.18 17:15 1028

125 SHADERA QUINZY -, US F15-19 00:53:34.26 17:15 999

126 TOSHA VIX -, US F30-34 00:53:35.86 17:16 1083

127 ARKADIA LAW -, US F15-19 00:53:38.22 17:16 966

128 JOEY TENNERY -, US M15-19 00:53:46.50 17:19 1025

129 TRENT WILLIAMS -, US M10-14 00:53:46.94 17:19 1043

130 CHASE LOWE -, US M15-19 00:53:47.60 17:19 970

131 CARY SMITH -, US F65-69 00:55:29.85 17:52 1059

132 TARA MOSELEY -, US F45-49 00:55:30.38 17:52 1060

133 CHLOE WRIGHT -, US F15-19 00:55:32.09 17:53 1048

134 CYNTHIA TILLERY -, US F15-19 00:55:36.23 17:54 1032

135 SUSAN BUMPERS -, US F45-49 00:56:59.83 18:21 920

136 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:57:01.01 18:22 919

137 LILY GREEN -, US F10-14 00:59:10.18 19:03 1081

138 KELLY CHRISTENSON -, US F30-34 00:59:11.97 19:04 928

139 ANDRIANA JAMES -, US F15-19 00:59:16.99 19:05 956

140 ANISSIA KENNEBREW -, US F15-19 00:59:17.19 19:05 962

141 BEN PAYNE -, US M35-39 00:59:22.98 19:07 993

142 ABBY PAYNE -, US F35-39 00:59:28.84 19:09 994

143 ROD SKENE -, US M40-44 00:59:43.73 19:14 1012

144 DEBRA SCOTT -, US F55-59 00:59:43.82 19:14 1004

145 ANGIE THOMAS -, US F55-59 00:59:49.99 19:16 1027

146 ALLEN SENN -, US M65-69 00:59:51.55 19:17 1005

147 COURTNEY MITCHELL -, US F25-29 01:00:15.78 19:24 979

148 SUSAN ARNOLD -, US F55-59 01:00:16.47 19:25 903

149 CARLIE CHAPMAN -, US F15-19 01:01:01.69 19:39 927
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150 KYIA LONG -, US F15-19 01:01:02.61 19:39 969

Female

1 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:27.66 06:55 987

2 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:31.87 07:16 1051

3 SHAWNA SHERBERT -, US F10-14 00:24:14.02 07:49 1055

5 VALERIE BURRAGE -, US F45-49 00:24:41.18 07:57 922

6 MEGHAN HENLEY -, US F35-39 00:25:07.26 08:06 952

7 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:14.35 08:08 1050

9 JAMIE WATTS -, US F30-34 00:25:54.53 08:21 1040

10 CARLA GRACE -, US F35-39 00:25:58.99 08:22 1067

11 ROBYN TALLEY -, US F50-54 00:26:09.07 08:26 1023

12 TAMI GONZALEZ -, US F40-44 00:26:27.55 08:31 943

13 BRITTNEY CRUSE -, US F30-34 00:26:50.96 08:39 1069

14 JANINE MOSES -, US F45-49 00:27:45.21 08:56 980

15 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:27:52.95 08:59 996

16 PAULA ROBERSON -, US F40-44 00:28:06.74 09:03 1000

17 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 957

18 CARRIE UPTAIN -, US F35-39 00:28:48.20 09:17 1036

19 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:28:55.30 09:19 1019

20 LINDSEY COOPER -, US F15-19 00:29:29.86 09:30 929

21 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:29:36.57 09:32 1079

22 JACY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:29:40.24 09:34 1056

23 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:02.27 09:41 1066

24 PAIGE FINN -, US F45-49 00:30:13.25 09:44 937

25 CHRISTY MINTON -, US F40-44 00:30:23.56 09:47 978
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26 AMY BARGER -, US F35-39 00:30:35.91 09:51 907

27 JEWEL MONROE US County, US F50-54 00:30:37.34 09:52 1054

28 LORI GALLOWAY -, US F45-49 00:30:43.99 09:54 939

29 ADDISON SMITH -, US F15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1016

30 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.54 10:11 931

31 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.58 10:11 1071

32 YEMY WOLFE -, US F25-29 00:32:06.69 10:21 1046

33 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:32:31.81 10:29 1042

34 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F40-44 00:32:32.72 10:29 1064

35 CHRISTINE SHELTON -, US Female 00:32:40.76 10:32 1008

36 NANCY HAYES -, US F55-59 00:33:04.85 10:39 1065

37 LEAH STUART -, US F45-49 00:33:24.26 10:46 1075

38 LINDSEY BREWER -, US F0-9 00:34:16.84 11:03 915

39 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:34:17.45 11:03 906

40 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY -, US F55-59 00:34:18.97 11:03 912

41 CHRISTY BENTLEY -, US F35-39 00:34:24.35 11:05 1077

42 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:54.23 11:15 918

43 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:35:40.69 11:30 930

44 JANET BUTLER -, US F60-64 00:35:50.35 11:33 923

45 APRIL SWAFFORD -, US F50-54 00:36:32.98 11:46 1082

46 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:37:20.48 12:02 1080

47 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:40.74 12:08 998

48 NANCY MASCIA -, US F50-54 00:38:22.99 12:22 972

49 KELLY BLOOMFIELD -, US F20-24 00:38:23.77 12:22 1068

50 LILA KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:38:24.09 12:22 964

51 LEXI JACKSON -, US F15-19 00:38:45.33 12:29 955
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52 REGINA MCKINNEY -, US F40-44 00:39:05.61 12:35 977

53 JULIE HARRISON -, US F25-29 00:39:19.52 12:40 947

54 JESSICA LEWIS -, US F25-29 00:39:39.51 12:46 968

55 JENNIFER MCCOMB -, US F35-39 00:40:01.35 12:53 974

56 CASSANDRA UPTON -, US F40-44 00:40:09.19 12:56 1037

57 TAYLOR THRASHER -, US F10-14 00:40:15.30 12:58 1062

58 REBECCA PARSONS -, US F10-14 00:40:30.22 13:03 991

59 STEPHANIE HUIE -, US F40-44 00:40:56.50 13:11 954

60 LEAH HENDRY -, US F20-24 00:40:58.00 13:12 1072

61 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F50-54 00:40:58.99 13:12 1074

62 ANNIE MASCIA -, US F10-14 00:42:46.92 13:47 973

63 TONANTZY ROMERO -, US F0-9 00:42:50.74 13:48 1078

64 BETH PARIS -, US F55-59 00:43:25.29 13:59 990

65 HEATHER JENKINS -, US F15-19 00:44:46.03 14:25 960

66 SHERRI TEUTON -, US F50-54 00:47:10.80 15:12 1026

67 GRACE KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:48:41.21 15:41 963

68 COURTNEY CARDEN -, US F30-34 00:48:48.73 15:43 925

69 KARI SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:13.38 15:51 1063

70 SUSAN NALL -, US F50-54 00:49:23.48 15:54 984

71 KRISTINE NALL -, US F25-29 00:49:23.88 15:54 983

72 EMMA KATE SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:27.79 15:56 1057

73 CARSON MOSLEY -, US F0-9 00:49:28.44 15:56 1061

74 LYNETTE LANE -, US F45-49 00:49:40.22 16:00 965

75 SAVANNAH STEPHENS -, US F10-14 00:51:28.66 16:35 1020

76 SONDRA BRANSON -, US F35-39 00:51:40.22 16:38 913

77 LYNDA DEAN -, US F35-39 00:51:57.42 16:44 932
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78 CAROL JENKINS -, US F60-64 00:51:58.21 16:44 958

79 HAYLEY ROBERTS -, US F20-24 00:52:11.90 16:49 1003

80 CHASSIDY THOMAS -, US F10-14 00:53:34.18 17:15 1028

81 SHADERA QUINZY -, US F15-19 00:53:34.26 17:15 999

82 TOSHA VIX -, US F30-34 00:53:35.86 17:16 1083

83 ARKADIA LAW -, US F15-19 00:53:38.22 17:16 966

84 CARY SMITH -, US F65-69 00:55:29.85 17:52 1059

85 TARA MOSELEY -, US F45-49 00:55:30.38 17:52 1060

86 CHLOE WRIGHT -, US F15-19 00:55:32.09 17:53 1048

87 CYNTHIA TILLERY -, US F15-19 00:55:36.23 17:54 1032

88 SUSAN BUMPERS -, US F45-49 00:56:59.83 18:21 920

89 LILY GREEN -, US F10-14 00:59:10.18 19:03 1081

90 KELLY CHRISTENSON -, US F30-34 00:59:11.97 19:04 928

91 ANDRIANA JAMES -, US F15-19 00:59:16.99 19:05 956

92 ANISSIA KENNEBREW -, US F15-19 00:59:17.19 19:05 962

93 ABBY PAYNE -, US F35-39 00:59:28.84 19:09 994

94 DEBRA SCOTT -, US F55-59 00:59:43.82 19:14 1004

95 ANGIE THOMAS -, US F55-59 00:59:49.99 19:16 1027

96 COURTNEY MITCHELL -, US F25-29 01:00:15.78 19:24 979

97 SUSAN ARNOLD -, US F55-59 01:00:16.47 19:25 903

98 CARLIE CHAPMAN -, US F15-19 01:01:01.69 19:39 927

99 KYIA LONG -, US F15-19 01:01:02.61 19:39 969

F0-9

1 LINDSEY BREWER -, US F0-9 00:34:16.84 11:03 915

2 LILA KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:38:24.09 12:22 964
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3 TONANTZY ROMERO -, US F0-9 00:42:50.74 13:48 1078

4 GRACE KOCHIE -, US F0-9 00:48:41.21 15:41 963

5 CARSON MOSLEY -, US F0-9 00:49:28.44 15:56 1061

F10-14

1 SHAWNA SHERBERT -, US F10-14 00:24:14.02 07:49 1055

4 TAYLOR THRASHER -, US F10-14 00:40:15.30 12:58 1062

5 REBECCA PARSONS -, US F10-14 00:40:30.22 13:03 991

6 ANNIE MASCIA -, US F10-14 00:42:46.92 13:47 973

7 SAVANNAH STEPHENS -, US F10-14 00:51:28.66 16:35 1020

8 CHASSIDY THOMAS -, US F10-14 00:53:34.18 17:15 1028

9 LILY GREEN -, US F10-14 00:59:10.18 19:03 1081

F15-19

1 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:27.66 06:55 987

2 LINDSEY COOPER -, US F15-19 00:29:29.86 09:30 929

3 ADDISON SMITH -, US F15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1016

4 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.54 10:11 931

5 JASMINE CULPEPPER -, US F15-19 00:31:35.58 10:11 1071

6 LEXI JACKSON -, US F15-19 00:38:45.33 12:29 955

7 HEATHER JENKINS -, US F15-19 00:44:46.03 14:25 960

8 KARI SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:13.38 15:51 1063

9 EMMA KATE SMITH -, US F15-19 00:49:27.79 15:56 1057

10 SHADERA QUINZY -, US F15-19 00:53:34.26 17:15 999

11 ARKADIA LAW -, US F15-19 00:53:38.22 17:16 966

12 CHLOE WRIGHT -, US F15-19 00:55:32.09 17:53 1048
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13 CYNTHIA TILLERY -, US F15-19 00:55:36.23 17:54 1032

14 ANDRIANA JAMES -, US F15-19 00:59:16.99 19:05 956

15 ANISSIA KENNEBREW -, US F15-19 00:59:17.19 19:05 962

16 CARLIE CHAPMAN -, US F15-19 01:01:01.69 19:39 927

17 KYIA LONG -, US F15-19 01:01:02.61 19:39 969

F20-24

1 KELLY BLOOMFIELD -, US F20-24 00:38:23.77 12:22 1068

2 LEAH HENDRY -, US F20-24 00:40:58.00 13:12 1072

3 HAYLEY ROBERTS -, US F20-24 00:52:11.90 16:49 1003

F25-29

1 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:29:36.57 09:32 1079

2 YEMY WOLFE -, US F25-29 00:32:06.69 10:21 1046

3 JULIE HARRISON -, US F25-29 00:39:19.52 12:40 947

4 JESSICA LEWIS -, US F25-29 00:39:39.51 12:46 968

5 KRISTINE NALL -, US F25-29 00:49:23.88 15:54 983

6 COURTNEY MITCHELL -, US F25-29 01:00:15.78 19:24 979

F30-34

1 JAMIE WATTS -, US F30-34 00:25:54.53 08:21 1040

2 BRITTNEY CRUSE -, US F30-34 00:26:50.96 08:39 1069

3 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:02.27 09:41 1066

4 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:37:20.48 12:02 1080

5 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:40.74 12:08 998

6 COURTNEY CARDEN -, US F30-34 00:48:48.73 15:43 925
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7 TOSHA VIX -, US F30-34 00:53:35.86 17:16 1083

8 KELLY CHRISTENSON -, US F30-34 00:59:11.97 19:04 928

F35-39

1 MEGHAN HENLEY -, US F35-39 00:25:07.26 08:06 952

2 CARLA GRACE -, US F35-39 00:25:58.99 08:22 1067

3 CARRIE UPTAIN -, US F35-39 00:28:48.20 09:17 1036

4 AMY BARGER -, US F35-39 00:30:35.91 09:51 907

5 CHRISTY BENTLEY -, US F35-39 00:34:24.35 11:05 1077

6 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:54.23 11:15 918

7 JENNIFER MCCOMB -, US F35-39 00:40:01.35 12:53 974

8 SONDRA BRANSON -, US F35-39 00:51:40.22 16:38 913

9 LYNDA DEAN -, US F35-39 00:51:57.42 16:44 932

10 ABBY PAYNE -, US F35-39 00:59:28.84 19:09 994

F40-44

1 TAMI GONZALEZ -, US F40-44 00:26:27.55 08:31 943

2 PAULA ROBERSON -, US F40-44 00:28:06.74 09:03 1000

3 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:28:55.30 09:19 1019

4 JACY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:29:40.24 09:34 1056

5 CHRISTY MINTON -, US F40-44 00:30:23.56 09:47 978

6 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F40-44 00:32:32.72 10:29 1064

7 REGINA MCKINNEY -, US F40-44 00:39:05.61 12:35 977

8 CASSANDRA UPTON -, US F40-44 00:40:09.19 12:56 1037

9 STEPHANIE HUIE -, US F40-44 00:40:56.50 13:11 954
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F45-49

1 VALERIE BURRAGE -, US F45-49 00:24:41.18 07:57 922

2 JANINE MOSES -, US F45-49 00:27:45.21 08:56 980

3 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:27:52.95 08:59 996

4 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 957

5 PAIGE FINN -, US F45-49 00:30:13.25 09:44 937

6 LORI GALLOWAY -, US F45-49 00:30:43.99 09:54 939

7 LEAH STUART -, US F45-49 00:33:24.26 10:46 1075

8 LYNETTE LANE -, US F45-49 00:49:40.22 16:00 965

9 TARA MOSELEY -, US F45-49 00:55:30.38 17:52 1060

10 SUSAN BUMPERS -, US F45-49 00:56:59.83 18:21 920

F50-54

1 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:14.35 08:08 1050

2 ROBYN TALLEY -, US F50-54 00:26:09.07 08:26 1023

3 JEWEL MONROE US County, US F50-54 00:30:37.34 09:52 1054

4 APRIL SWAFFORD -, US F50-54 00:36:32.98 11:46 1082

5 NANCY MASCIA -, US F50-54 00:38:22.99 12:22 972

6 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F50-54 00:40:58.99 13:12 1074

7 SHERRI TEUTON -, US F50-54 00:47:10.80 15:12 1026

8 SUSAN NALL -, US F50-54 00:49:23.48 15:54 984

F55-59

1 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:31.87 07:16 1051

2 NANCY HAYES -, US F55-59 00:33:04.85 10:39 1065

3 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY -, US F55-59 00:34:18.97 11:03 912
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4 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:35:40.69 11:30 930

5 BETH PARIS -, US F55-59 00:43:25.29 13:59 990

6 DEBRA SCOTT -, US F55-59 00:59:43.82 19:14 1004

7 ANGIE THOMAS -, US F55-59 00:59:49.99 19:16 1027

8 SUSAN ARNOLD -, US F55-59 01:00:16.47 19:25 903

F60-64

1 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:32:31.81 10:29 1042

2 JANET BUTLER -, US F60-64 00:35:50.35 11:33 923

3 CAROL JENKINS -, US F60-64 00:51:58.21 16:44 958

F65-69

1 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:34:17.45 11:03 906

2 CARY SMITH -, US F65-69 00:55:29.85 17:52 1059

Male

1 UBALDO VARGAS -, US M35-39 00:20:18.03 06:33 1038

2 GAGE BRASHER -, US M15-19 00:20:18.85 06:33 914

3 RYAN FORE -, US M35-39 00:21:03.11 06:47 1035

4 JARED POINTER -, US M35-39 00:22:19.17 07:12 997

5 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:22:51.24 07:22 1049

6 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:23:00.95 07:25 1053

7 STEVEN BAGLEY -, US M25-29 00:23:45.42 07:39 904

8 MILES GONZALEZ -, US M10-14 00:24:10.55 07:47 944

9 DANIEL TAILFEATHERS -, US M15-19 00:24:28.83 07:53 1022

10 TROY HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:24:55.64 08:02 949
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11 MIKE HARMON -, US M65-69 00:26:05.13 08:24 946

12 CHAD THOMAS -, US M45-49 00:26:23.06 08:30 1029

13 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:26:33.37 08:33 988

14 NICOLAS MOSES -, US M15-19 00:27:33.77 08:53 981

15 PHILLIP STUART -, US M55-59 00:29:10.60 09:24 1076

16 LANGSTON STEPHENS -, US M10-14 00:29:11.81 09:24 1021

17 JOSH HAYNES -, US M25-29 00:29:16.72 09:26 948

18 TED HEGENBARTH -, US M70-74 00:29:24.23 09:28 950

19 JOSH SHARPTON -, US M40-44 00:29:41.93 09:34 1007

20 BRUCE GREENE -, US M75-79 00:30:55.09 09:58 945

21 SCOTT SMITH -, US M15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1070

22 MATT ROBERTS -, US M25-29 00:32:17.80 10:24 1002

23 JAMES ADAMS -, US M40-44 00:33:35.23 10:49 900

24 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:52.00 10:55 908

25 SCOTT INGRAM -, US M25-29 00:34:00.04 10:57 1052

26 SCOTT BREWER -, US M40-44 00:34:18.38 11:03 916

27 GARRETT DODSON -, US M15-19 00:34:51.25 11:14 936

28 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:32.83 11:46 935

29 GEORDON CARTER -, US M15-19 00:37:13.93 12:00 926

30 DONOVAN BURCH -, US M10-14 00:37:14.20 12:00 921

31 MAC MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:37:36.00 12:07 975

32 GREG MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:38:42.85 12:28 976

33 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M75-79 00:38:44.07 12:29 989

34 DALTON GLASGOW -, US M10-14 00:39:28.43 12:43 941

35 ZACHARY GLASGOW -, US M0-9 00:39:39.54 12:46 940

36 JOHN MASCIA -, US M50-54 00:40:05.20 12:55 971
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37 ALAN THOMPSON -, US M70-74 00:40:09.14 12:56 1031

38 BENJAMIN BEAVERS -, US M25-29 00:40:59.15 13:12 1073

39 RYAN HUGHES -, US M15-19 00:46:51.62 15:05 953

40 MICHAEL SLEDGE -, US M20-24 00:47:47.91 15:24 1013

41 SHANE SHERBERT -, US M0-9 00:50:52.84 16:23 1009

42 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M40-44 00:51:34.63 16:37 1018

43 RICHARD SMITH -, US Male 00:51:39.45 16:38 1015

44 FRANK JENKINS -, US M40-44 00:51:57.43 16:44 959

45 JOEY TENNERY -, US M15-19 00:53:46.50 17:19 1025

46 TRENT WILLIAMS -, US M10-14 00:53:46.94 17:19 1043

47 CHASE LOWE -, US M15-19 00:53:47.60 17:19 970

48 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:57:01.01 18:22 919

49 BEN PAYNE -, US M35-39 00:59:22.98 19:07 993

50 ROD SKENE -, US M40-44 00:59:43.73 19:14 1012

51 ALLEN SENN -, US M65-69 00:59:51.55 19:17 1005

M0-9

1 ZACHARY GLASGOW -, US M0-9 00:39:39.54 12:46 940

2 SHANE SHERBERT -, US M0-9 00:50:52.84 16:23 1009

M10-14

1 MILES GONZALEZ -, US M10-14 00:24:10.55 07:47 944

2 LANGSTON STEPHENS -, US M10-14 00:29:11.81 09:24 1021

3 DONOVAN BURCH -, US M10-14 00:37:14.20 12:00 921

4 DALTON GLASGOW -, US M10-14 00:39:28.43 12:43 941

5 TRENT WILLIAMS -, US M10-14 00:53:46.94 17:19 1043
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M15-19

1 GAGE BRASHER -, US M15-19 00:20:18.85 06:33 914

2 DANIEL TAILFEATHERS -, US M15-19 00:24:28.83 07:53 1022

3 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:26:33.37 08:33 988

4 NICOLAS MOSES -, US M15-19 00:27:33.77 08:53 981

5 SCOTT SMITH -, US M15-19 00:31:34.16 10:10 1070

6 GARRETT DODSON -, US M15-19 00:34:51.25 11:14 936

7 GEORDON CARTER -, US M15-19 00:37:13.93 12:00 926

8 RYAN HUGHES -, US M15-19 00:46:51.62 15:05 953

9 JOEY TENNERY -, US M15-19 00:53:46.50 17:19 1025

10 CHASE LOWE -, US M15-19 00:53:47.60 17:19 970

M20-24

1 MICHAEL SLEDGE -, US M20-24 00:47:47.91 15:24 1013

M25-29

1 STEVEN BAGLEY -, US M25-29 00:23:45.42 07:39 904

2 JOSH HAYNES -, US M25-29 00:29:16.72 09:26 948

3 MATT ROBERTS -, US M25-29 00:32:17.80 10:24 1002

4 SCOTT INGRAM -, US M25-29 00:34:00.04 10:57 1052

5 BENJAMIN BEAVERS -, US M25-29 00:40:59.15 13:12 1073

M35-39

1 UBALDO VARGAS -, US M35-39 00:20:18.03 06:33 1038

2 RYAN FORE -, US M35-39 00:21:03.11 06:47 1035
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3 JARED POINTER -, US M35-39 00:22:19.17 07:12 997

4 BEN PAYNE -, US M35-39 00:59:22.98 19:07 993

M40-44

1 TROY HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:24:55.64 08:02 949

2 JOSH SHARPTON -, US M40-44 00:29:41.93 09:34 1007

3 JAMES ADAMS -, US M40-44 00:33:35.23 10:49 900

4 SCOTT BREWER -, US M40-44 00:34:18.38 11:03 916

5 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M40-44 00:51:34.63 16:37 1018

6 FRANK JENKINS -, US M40-44 00:51:57.43 16:44 959

7 ROD SKENE -, US M40-44 00:59:43.73 19:14 1012

M45-49

1 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:23:00.95 07:25 1053

2 CHAD THOMAS -, US M45-49 00:26:23.06 08:30 1029

M50-54

1 MAC MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:37:36.00 12:07 975

2 GREG MCGHEE -, US M50-54 00:38:42.85 12:28 976

3 JOHN MASCIA -, US M50-54 00:40:05.20 12:55 971

4 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:57:01.01 18:22 919

M55-59

1 PHILLIP STUART -, US M55-59 00:29:10.60 09:24 1076

M60-64

continued on next page

Mar 15, 2016 2:33:44pm EDT 19



Redskin Run 5K Division Results Redskin Run

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

1 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:22:51.24 07:22 1049

2 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:32.83 11:46 935

M65-69

1 MIKE HARMON -, US M65-69 00:26:05.13 08:24 946

2 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:52.00 10:55 908

3 ALLEN SENN -, US M65-69 00:59:51.55 19:17 1005

M70-74

1 TED HEGENBARTH -, US M70-74 00:29:24.23 09:28 950

2 ALAN THOMPSON -, US M70-74 00:40:09.14 12:56 1031

M75-79

1 BRUCE GREENE -, US M75-79 00:30:55.09 09:58 945

2 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M75-79 00:38:44.07 12:29 989
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